
D10H4
Article Number: 211-70200

Screw Mount Cable Clip .67'' X .31'', Max Bun Dia .40'', Mnt Hole .31'' - POM, Black, 500/pk

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Fixation Method (FF)

Variant

Short Description

D10H4

8D10

Black (BK)

Available in three sizes, HellermannTyton screw mount clips offer quick, snap-in action. These clips allow for easy
release for wiring changes or replacements, saving both time and money.

screw-hole

Closed

Screw Mount Cable Clip .67'' X .31'', Max Bun Dia .40'', Mnt Hole .31'' - POM, Black, 500/pk

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Length L2 (imperial)

Length L2 (metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Bundle Diameter max (imperial)

Bundle Diameter max (metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)

Nominal Diameter (imperial)

Nominal Diameter (metric)

Wall Thickness WT (imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (metric)

0.67 "

17.0 mm

0.31 "

8.0 mm

0.6 "

15.0 mm

0.4 "

10.0 mm

0.31 "

8.0 mm

0.39 "

10 mm

.08 ''

2.0 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

Weight (Metric)

bag

500 Pieces

6000 Pieces

2.5 kg

Material

Material Shortcut

Polyacetal (POM)

POM

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

UL94 HB

-40 °F to +194 °F (-40 °C to +90 °C)

Yes
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